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or selling?
Call Brenda MacDonald" for
a FREE market evaluation

(%05) 877-5165
- oy e Honesty Aluways!
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Associate Broker

877-5211

HOUSE
SUN. NOV. 27
1-4
45 Metcalfe Ct.,
Georgetown
Call for info

FABULOUS PARK AREA
\4 $145,000 UPGRADES 2005

RO RL IS » 4 Bedrm, 3 Bathrm next to Parkette
HEH_EEEEEEE"’EWH « WOW Private mature backyard
"9%"873 0 "1 40 * Upgrds: Windows, Doors, Shingles
v * Gourmet Kitchen, 4 SS Appliances
1B IPIXIRIKIM « Profess Landscaped, huge Deck
* Hot Tub, new quality abv grd Pool
* Powder room, Hardwood, Painted

BEAUTIFUL BACKSPLIT...

AND CHEDIT HIVER with walkout to lush ravine (view for miles). 3+1

| MIKE ADAMS ; | i

Picturesque property with well maintained f= = ‘Sales Rep. b?drﬂﬂmE- gleammq hardwood floors, updated & &
3 bedroom brick bungalow. Large double & & 905)877.591 1 windows, furnace, washrooms, broadicom etc.

1-800-631-5216 car garage. Newly replaced windows, i Immaculate condition. Huge double garage. i &

bl doors, furnace, A/C. Cedar planked Beautiful ravine lot, 60’ x 140’, on quiet dead & |

e cathedral ceilings in living & dining room. A end street. Great for kids.You will love this | &

ROYAL LEPAGE unique property. Call for more information. location & well established neighbourhood. Call f &

- CHEDW{%@QPH WWW. rnyallepage ca/angelameyer Mike Adams* 905-87-5211.

1.82 ACHES ON CONSERVATION

'ANGELA
MEYER

*Sales Rep.

www Iynnandjuhn .ca

ITHCAR GAFIAGE

QUIET GEORGETOWN CRESCENT ©" W& T WEST GARAFRAXA: NORTH OF ROCKWOOD} |
MAUREEN Fab. 5.25ac estate w over 4000 sq ft of living | ©

Located in a mature neighbourhood close to | = SHT Y42 space. Barn (40" x 24') w 3 oak horse stalls. Qut | i
schools, parks and commuter roads. Most windows f = | ‘Sales Rep. building (2700 sq ft w heat & CAC divided into: @ & == ¥ X

have been replaced, huge recreation room, s (905)877-5211 Einbkbbt (756 sq. ft); shop (1270 sq ft) 2 offices & [ S surqumTH?m
updated kitchen and an excellent yard. Large g 2 pc & utility gar (675 sq ft), all in excel condition. fi &= ‘Sales Rep

insulated workshop makes this home a perfect fit g 3

905)77. o IR RS Loc on private parcel w stream & 2 ponds. Just N of
D ILECLLEN for 2 handyman or crafisperson. Call us to see this

- Oustic & 5 min E of Fergus. ~35 min to Georgetown f& i
special home!!! MLS#W789457 05-700-30 [ | RN 5 Go. 8412 Eramosa/Garatraxa L.
More pictures on our website: II:EA.L ESTATE More pictures and directions on my website '

www.haltonhomes.com http ﬂmaureen ca

b ;1

ﬁ%ﬁ Totally renovated, modern kitchen with | &
centre island, skylights, wood & slate | &
floors, French doors, loft, main floor & &
laundry, 1/2 acre, recent deck and & ¢
9058775165 gazebo. Views over countryside. |

: $349,000. Martha Summers.ca

www.marthasummers.ca
Perfunnance Award Last IZYears
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§ B ADDITION |

“d BRICK BUNGALOW ON PRIVATE 1/2 ACRE LOT

pabAba-b il All brick bungalow with a new roof. This totally | S
private setting in the hamlet of Ballinafad is & == LG%‘?&#TD
(9[}5}877-5211 walking distance to everything - Park, @ ==

*Sales Rep.

“PICTURE PERFECT”

BT e  Beautifully upgraded “Cardinal” model
JESSIE » Garage extended extra 5’ (also extends 3rd bdrm)
JACOBS  Barzotti kitchen with under cabinet valance lighting,
'Sales Rep. 2 corner cabinets with glass doors, nic/nac shelf, crown

Great location! Close to GO Trains, walking distance to
amenities! Beautifully maintained home. large addition g &
includes huge MBR with gas FP, Ensuite, Skylight and f & &

209877-5169

Johnson Associates

moulding, microwave shelf, lazy susan. Pots/pans drawers i

» 200 amp service, front porch extended

* Lower level has been completely finished with gorgeous
“Leathertown” barnboard

* W/O to huge deck & gazebo and gardens (hot tub
negotiable

 Central air/central vac

1-800-834-5516

Community Centre, Post Office and Shops. The -

home is bright, spacious and well maintained

with great lof. Home occupation in garage (on its [ (88
own septic_system). Huge paved driveway, lots § & &

of parking. Separate entrance to the basement,

(was at one time an apt.). Shop 6.11 x 3 86 -§::5"_;:3-;55'-3:;;;':.-';-?

Rm! Lots of updates, too many to list!!! Call me today!

walkout to balcony!! Main Ievef_additi::-n with Huge open -;
(T concept eating area overlooking sunken main floor FR § &
‘QGD}877-5155 with walkout to large deck with hot tub, and beautiful & &
mature landscaped garden with 2 decorative ponds, and j&
huge-tandem style garage with workshop area! Modern £ &
Jﬂhﬂhﬂﬂ r rQE:'[ZIth:ﬂIE‘S kitchen, Living Rm with FP Insert, and Separate Dining i &

. Must t:-e EEEﬂ tu be apg reclated“

MLS#)(704819 £

OPEN HOUSE ‘“: Saslato AL

NOV. 27
2-4 P.M.
6 Harley Ave.,
Georgetown

A TR WEEE § T

$289, 900

" “Q'GEORGETOWN 4 BEDROOM

Cﬂﬁg;;';{f“’? Delightful 4 bedroom home injg JOHN

(905)877.5911 Georgetown with newer windows, -gﬁfl
furnace and renovated bath. Located on |

IEIERIETIEE a 50 x 110 ft lot with walkout from dining =
area and garage. There’s great value in |
this home ... don’t miss out ... Call

Carol** for an appmntment to vrew

‘ ‘ ~ TOVERLOOK DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN |
AND FARMERS' MARKET -

SOUTH GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW

Located on a quiet crescent in a lovely | &
neighbourhood, walking distance to f ©
Sh AN LR schools, parks and shopping! This sunny

- 3 bedroom and 2 bathroom bungalow = &
SIS included. Doubl it with loft of ar i i =
Johnson Associates. ;,:;’m“‘;?ﬁi;ﬁ;ﬁﬁoﬁm P;L‘:;ﬁj;‘;‘ﬁ“?;ﬁ Johmson Associates 518 on.a 40 101 ahwl hos a2 car garago! g
- DPPGﬂUﬂiW }Dr mmamwﬂmnﬁm um . | Call Ruth Germain* at 905- B??—5165 _:_';-.;Z :

" Delivered to over 24,445 Homes in the Halton Hills Areaj§

This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last i &= GERMAIN
long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9° & B ‘Sales Rep.
AR ceilings, curved staircase, mn fir library with built-in bookcase. | = =

| :
ML:”BTT-S? 55 Gas FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to g& & ==
kit. and upstairs bathroom. Appliances and window coverings |

t




